Student Affairs Strategic Planning Meeting Schedule 2020

Purpose/Mission Discussions

DATE					Time			LOCATION
Tuesday, February 4, 2020		9am-11am		Madison Union 306
Directors

Thursday, February 20, 2020		3pm-4:30 pm		Madison Union 256
SA Strategic Planning OPEN Meeting
Open to the Division

Wednesday, February 26, 2020	3pm-4:30pm		SSC 3202
Administrative Professionals Advisory Board

Tuesday, March 17, 2020		10am-12:00 pm	Madison Union 404
SA Strategic Planning 
Associate Directors

Values Discussions
Students First and Bold Leadership

DATE					Time    		LOCATION
Tuesday, March 3, 2020		9am-11am		Madison Union 306
Directors

Tuesday, March 17, 2020		3pm-4:30 pm		Madison Union 206
SA Strategic Planning OPEN Meeting
Open to the Division

Tuesday, March 17, 2020		10am-12pm		Madison Union 206
Associate Directors 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020		3pm-4:30pm		Madison Union 404
Administrative Professionals Advisory Board

Crossing Borders and Belonging

Tuesday, April 7, 2020		9am-11am		Madison Union 306
Directors

Tuesday, April 21, 2020		10:30am-12pm	Madison Union 404
SA Strategic Planning OPEN Meeting
Open to the Division

Tuesday, April 28, 2020		10am-12pm		Madison Union 306
Directors and Associate Directors

Thursday, April 30, 2020		3pm-4:30pm		 Festival - Allegheny Room
Administrative Professionals Advisory Board


New Ways for Opening New Doors and Valuing and Caring for our People

Tuesday, May 5, 2020			9am-11am		Madison Union 306
Directors

Tuesday, May 19, 2020		9am-10:30am		Madison Union 404
Administrative Professionals Advisory Board

Wednesday, May 20, 2020		3pm-4:30 pm		Madison Union 306
SA Strategic Planning OPEN Meeting
Open to the Division

CANCELED Tuesday, May 26, 2020 10am-12pm		Madison Union 306
Directors and Associate Directors

Tuesday, June 2, 2020			10am-12pm		Allegheny Room
Associate Directors


Finalize Mission and Values

DATE					Time			LOCATION
Tuesday, June 16, 2020		All Day Retreat	Madison Union 404
Directors

Learning Outcomes
Student Life, Academic Success, Health and Wellbeing, Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion

DATE   				Time			LOCATION
Tuesday, June 23, 2020		10am-12pm		TBD
Directors and Associate Directors

Thursday, June 25, 2020		3pm-4:30pm		TBD
Administrative Professionals Advisory Board

Tuesday, July 14, 2020		9am-11am		Madison Union 404
Directors

Thursday, July 16, 2020		3pm-4:30pm		TBD
SA Strategic Planning OPEN Meeting
Open to the Division







Directors Half-Day Retreat

DATE   				Time			LOCATION

Tuesday, July 21, 2020		9am-1pm		BOV Board Room at Festival

Other meetings TBD – Administrative Professionals, Associate Directors/Directors
Development of goals, objectives, and measurements –
Details and exact timeline TBD based on earlier progress

Tuesday, August 4, 2020		9am-11am		Madison Union 306
Tuesday, September 1, 2020		9am-11am		TBD
Tuesday, October 6, 2020		9am-11am		TBD
Tuesday, November 3, 2020		9am-11am		TBD
Tuesday, December 1, 2020		9am-11am		TBD
Other meetings TBD – New SAPs, Administrative Professionals, Associate Directors/Directors

